Post / Service Name

Sub-Divisional Officer/Senior
Deputy Collector
Deputy Superintendent of
Police
District Commandant Bihar
Home Guards Service
Jail Superintendent
Assistant Commissioner of
State Taxes
Assistant Registrar / Joint
Assistant Registrar,
Prohibition
Assistant Election Officer
Bihar Education Service
Assistant Director (Social
Security Branch)
Assistant Director (Disability
Empowerment Branch)

Assistant Director (Child
Protection Service)

District Minority Welfare
Officer
Cane Officer, Sugarcane
Industry Department

Planning Officer / District
Planning Officer

Assistant Planning Officer /
Assistant Director

Bihar Transport Service
Municipal Executive Officer
Rural Development Officer

Revenue Officer and
equivalent

UR EWS EBC BC BC

80

52

05

01
65

09

03

12
05

04

02

01

05

14

02
32
161
99

20

13

01

01

01
03
01
01
01

01

01

02

06

39
24

36

24

01

02
26

0

13
03

04

04

01
08
72
53

24

12

02

0
25

01

04

08

01

02

0

02

0

01

03

0
01
47
56

Female
06

06

01

0
04

01

01

13
05

SC

32

28

02

04
13
02

02

03

01
09
56
47

ST

02

01

01
05
03

Total

200

136

12

03
168

11

12

50
12

09

09

06

01

14

23

04
59
393
287



Labour Enforcement Officer
Block Panchayat Raj Officer
Supply Inspector
Block SC and ST Welfare
Officer

Block Minority Welfare
Officer

Child Development Project
Officer

26
45
89
71

15

10

07
08
22
13

03

01

08
10
39
13

05

11
04
29
14

01

03

13
02

01

12
16
37
10

03

04
02

01

67
83
233
125

28

12



