Post / Service Name	UR	EWS	EBC		BC Female	SC	ST	Total
Sub-Divisional Officer/Senior Deputy Collector	80	20	36	24	06	32	02	200
Deputy Superintendent of Police	52	13	24	12	06	28	01	136
District Commandant Bihar Home Guards Service	05	01	01	02	01	02	0	12
Jail Superintendent	01	0	02	0	0	0	0	03
Assistant Commissioner of State Taxes	65	16	26	25	04	31	01	168
Assistant Registrar / Joint Assistant Registrar, Prohibition	09	01	0	01	0	0	0	11
Assistant Election Officer	03	01	0	04	0	04	0	12
Bihar Education Service	12	03	13	08	01	13	0	50
Assistant Director (Social Security Branch)	05	01	03	01	0	02	0	12
Assistant Director (Disability Empowerment Branch)	04	01	0	02	0	02	0	09
Assistant Director (Child Protection Service)	07	01	0	0	01	0	0	09
District Minority Welfare Officer	02	01	0	02	01	0	0	06
Cane Officer, Sugarcane Industry Department	01	0	0	0	0	0	0	01
Planning Officer / District Planning Officer	05	01	04	01	0	03	0	14
Assistant Planning Officer / Assistant Director	14	02	04	03	0	0	0	23
Bihar Transport Service	02	0	01	0	0	01	0	04
Municipal Executive Officer	32	06	08	01		09	01	59
Rural Development Officer	161	39	72	47	13	56	05	393
Revenue Officer and equivalent	99	24	53	56	05	47	03	287

Labour Enforcement Officer	26	07	08	11	03	12	0	67
Block Panchayat Raj Officer	45	08	10	04	0	16	0	83
Supply Inspector	89	22	39	29	13	37	04	233
Block SC and ST Welfare Officer	71	13	13	14	02	10	02	125
Block Minority Welfare Officer	15	03	05	0	01	03	01	28
Child Development Project Officer	10	01	0	01	0	0	0	12